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Second Year Calendar 2023
This calendar indicates the classes on zoom for 2023. The calendar does not indicate

the assignments and videos (using the BSSMequip online platform) that students will

watch on their own time.

Online School - Zoom Details
Meeting ID:  / Passcode: 860 3433 5133 551510

Meeting link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86034335133?

pwd=dUpycGk4Q2lFVVJWckNGRUUvZkt4dz09

Term dates
Term 1: Monday 26 February 2023 - Monday 3 April 2023

Term 2:  Monday 17 April 2023 - Monday 19 June 2023

Term 3:  Monday 17 July 2023 - Monday 25 September 2023

Term 4:  Monday 9 October 2023 - Monday 27 November 2023

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86034335133?pwd=dUpycGk4Q2lFVVJWckNGRUUvZkt4dz09


First Year Calendar 2023

Page 2

Mon 6 February - Information
evening

CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
20:00

Mon 20 February - Information
evening

CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
20:00

Mon 27 February - OPEN day CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
21:00

Mon 6 March - OPEN day CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
21:00

Mon 13 March - OPEN day CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
21:00

Mon 20 March  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
21:00

Mon 27 March  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 -
21:00

Mon 3 April  Watch BSSMequip Online
Teaching
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Mon 17 April CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 24 April CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 1 May  Watch BSSMequip Online (Public Holiday)

Sat 6 May  Zoom Saturday Session (09:00 - 12:00)

Mon 8 May  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 15 May Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 22 May CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 29 May Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Sat 3 June  Zoom Saturday Session (09:00 - 12:00)

Mon 5 June  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 12 June  Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 19 June CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00
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Mon 17 July CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Sat 22 July Zoom Saturday Session (09:00 - 12:00)

Mon 24 July Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 31 July CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 7 Aug (Long week end)  Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 14 August CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Sat 19 August   Zoom Saturday Session (09:00 - 12:00)

Mon 21 August Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 28 August CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 4 September  Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 11 September  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 18 September  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00
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Mon 25 September (Public
Holiday) 

Watch BSSMequip Online
Teaching

Mon 9 October CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 16 October Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 23 October CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 30 October Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 6 November  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Sat 11 November Zoom Saturday Session (09:00 - 12:00)

Mon 13 November  Watch BSSMequip Online Teaching

Mon 20 November  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 27 November  CSSM Zoom Session, 19:00 - 21:00

Mon 4 December   Graduation


